Mick Adair

Delivers Monday, Wednesday and Friday, before 7.30am

Phone 07568 514026 or email kx.cross@talktalk.net

Price List:

Milk — whole, semi-skimmed, skimmed

Fresh orange juice

Free range eggs

Singleton’s Cheese:

Mild cheddar

Mature cheddar

Crumbly Lancashire

Red Leicester

Double Gloucester

Wensleydale & Cranberry

Beacon Fell Traditional Creamy
Lancashire

Grandma Singleton’s Famously Strong
Lancashire

Parlick — pure sheep’s milk cheese

Glass pint bottle
1 litre plastic carton
2 litre plastic carton

Glass pint

6
12

200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
200g
1509

150g

150g

65p
95p
£1.40

95p

£1.00
£2.00

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50

£2.50

£3.00
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