Mick Adair

Delivers Monday, Wednesday and Friday, before 7.30am

Phone 07568 514026 or email kx.cross@talktalk.net

Price List:

Milk – whole, semi-skimmed, skimmed	Glass pint bottle 1 litre plastic carton 2 litre plastic carton	65p 95p £1.40
Fresh orange juice	Glass pint	95p
Free range eggs	6 12	£1.00 £2.00
Singleton's Cheese: Mild cheddar Mature cheddar Crumbly Lancashire Red Leicester Double Gloucester Wensleydale & Cranberry Beacon Fell Traditional Creamy Lancashire Grandma Singleton's Famously Strong Lancashire	200g 200g 200g 200g 200g 200g 150g	£2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.00 £2.50
Parlick – pure sheep's milk cheese	150g	£3.00